PS6-AL ABC
Stored pressure Powder 0 kg Temperature ranges
-30° C + 60° C
BODY
Deep drawn 2-pieces mild steel cylinder, wire feed welded.
Externally painted with polyester resin.
VALVE
The valve is sprinkler type, with nichel plated body, equipped

Weight per carton 0 kg
Pallet 0 Cartons
Pallet size (B x L x H) 0 x 0 x 0 mm
Pallet volume 0 m3
Weight per pallet (net/gross) 0 kg / 0 kg
Spare parts list
Description Code
O-RING 23,40 X 3.53 00.006B.5010.00K0
METAL BRACKET 00.010C.2900.00K0
PRESSURE GAUGE 00.245E.4951.10K0
SPRINKLER VALVE 68°C; M30X3 PILTZ 00.321E.6960.10K0
SPRINKLER VALVE 79°C; M30X3 PILTZ 00.321E.6960.20K0
SPRINKLER VALVE 93°C; M30X3 PILTZ 00.321E.6960.30K0
O-RING 7.66 x 1.78 00.800F.4800.00K0
ABC - A32 Powder 32.000Z.0001.25
BULB 68°C P500.SP.0068.00K0
CAP WITH BULB 68°C P500.SP.0068.T0K0
BULB 79°C P500.SP.0079.00K0
CAP WITH BULB 79°C P500.SP.0079.T0K0
BULB 93°C P500.SP.0093.00K0
CAP WITH BULB 93°C P500.SP.0093.T0K0